MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE SINCE 1932
Cost-effective equipment and fixtures to brand
your stores and enhance your shoppers experience.
A comprehensive assortment of in-store digital displays, trolleys
and carts of all sizes, baskets, bags, shelving systems,
permanent P.O.S., checkout displays & accessories are available.RETAIL SOLUTIONS
MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE SINCE 1932 1 800-363-5926
diamond-group.com

Supermarket Trolley 180L
Size: 1060 x 550 x 1000 mm
41 47/64 x 21 21/32 x 39 3/8 inch
Castors (wheel size): 5”
SUPERMARKET
TROLLEYS
D series
Available
with water
protected
logo.
Finishes in
zinc, chrome
or powder.
 MODEL L x W x H (in) L x W x H (mm) Volume (L)     Capacity (kg)
 DIA-D-60L 30 45/64 x 18 7/64 x 38 37/64 780 x 460 x 980 60 50
 DIA-D-80L 35 3/64 x 20 15/32 x 38 37/64 890 x 520 x 980 80 60
 DIA-D-100L 35 3/64 x 20 55/64 x 38 37/64 890 x 530 x 980 100 75
 DIA-D-120L 35 7/64 x 20 55/64 x 38 31/32 900 x 530 x 990 120 80
 DIA-D-125L 35 7/64 x 22 3/64 x 39 3/8 900 x 560 x 1000 125 90
 DIA-D-150L 40 35/64 x 23 27/64 x 40 5/32 1030 x 595 x 1020 150 100
 DIA-D-180L 39 3/8 x 23 5/8 x 37 51/64 1000 x 600 x 960 180 120
 DIA-D-210L 40 35/64 x 23 15/64 x 40 35/64 1030 x 590 x 1030 210 130
MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE SINCE 1932 1 800-363-5926
diamond-group.com
DIA-DT-160L
Supermarket Trolley Model DT 160L
Size: 930 x 580 x 1050 mm
36 39/64 x 22 53/64 x 41 11/32 inch
Castors (wheel size): 5”
 MODEL L x W x H (in) L x W x H (mm) Volume (L)     Capacity (kg)
 DIA-DT-80L 33 5/64 x 18 57/64 x 35 53/64 840 x 480 x 910 80 60
 DIA-DT-140L 42 1/8 x 23 15/64 x 39 49/64 1070 x 590 x 1010 140 100
DIA-DT-160L 36 39/64 x 22 53/64 x 41 11/32 930 x 580 x 1050 160 110
 DIA-DT-180L 41 47/64 x 21 21/32 x 39 3/8 1060 x 550 x 1000 180 120
 BACKFRONT SIDE
SUPERMARKET
TROLLEYS
DT series

Plastic Shopping Cart 180L
Size: 1000 x 580 x 1000 mm
39 3/8 x 22 53/64 x 39 3/8 inch
Castors (wheel size): 5”
Finishing / Coating:
Zinc — Chrome
or Powder
DIA-P-100L
Plastic Shopping Cart 100L
Size: 940 x 550 x 1020 mm
37 1/64 x 21 21/32 x 40 5/32 inch
Castors (wheel size): 4”
Finishing / Coating:
Zinc — Chrome or Powder
 MODEL L x W x H (in) L x W x H (mm) Volume (L)     Capacity (kg)
 DIA-P-100L 37 1/64 x 21 21/32 x 40 5/32 940 x 550 x 1020 100 75
 DIA-P-120L 36 27/64 x 20 55/64 x 41 11/32 925 x 530 x 1050 120 90
 DIA-P-180L 39 3/8 x 22 53/64 x 39 3/8 1000 x 580 x 1000 180 120
PLASTIC SHOPPING CARTS
P series
DIA-P-120L
Plastic Shopping Cart 120L
Size: 925 x 530 x 1050 mm
36 27/64 x 20 55/64 x 41 11/32 inch
Castors (wheel size): 5”
Finishing / Coating:
Zinc — Chrome or Powder
Many
colors
available
MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE SINCE 1932 1 800-363-5926
diamond-group.com
DIA-M-80L
Double Wire Leg Trolley 80L
Size: 805 x 475 x 960 mm
31 11/16 x 18 45/64 x 37 51/64 inch
Castors (wheel size): 4”
Finishing / Coating: Zinc Chrome or Powder
 MODEL L x W x H (in) L x W x H (mm) Volume (L)     Capacity (kg)
 DIA-M-80L 31 11/16 x 18 45/64 x 37 51/64 805 x 475 x 960 80 60
 DIA-M-130L 34 1/4 x 19 7/8 x 38 37/64 870 x 505 x 980 130 90
DIA-M-150L 39 49/64 x 21 1/16 x 37 19/32 1010 x 535 x 955 150 110
 DIA-M-210L 43 5/16 x 23 5/8 x 39 3/8 1100 x 600 x 1000 210 130
SHOPPING TROLLEYS
M series
Available
with water